Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000032150 3)))



H200000321503ABCN

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6331

From:

Account Name : SAUL, EWING, ARNSTEIN & LEHR, LLP

Account Number : I20060000021 Phone : (561)833-9800 Fax Number : (561)655-5551

C RICO JAN 28 2020

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: FATIMA. HASAN QSAUL, Com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. DLVMJ LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

JAN 28 PM 2: 53

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

	LC			
	Name	of Limited	Liability Company	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
d Articles o	Organization and fe	c(s) are subi	mitted for filing.	
n ali corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to	o the following:	
Fatima T. H	asan			
		Na	me of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Saul Ewing	Arnstein & Lehr LL	P		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fi	m/Company	
515 N. Flag	ler Drive, Suite 1400)		
	 		Address	
West Palm l	Beach, FL 33401			
	0111001111 0011	•	ate and Zip Code	
	<u>~</u>		sture annual report notifica	ation)
	•		·	
Fatima Hasa	n	954 at (713-7683	
Nam	e of Person			ne Number
a check for t	he following amount	:		
	□\$130.00 Filing	Fee& [Certified Copy	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
New F Divisio P.O. B	iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section 1 The Centre of Tallal 2415 N. Monroe Str	nassee eet, Suite 810
	DLVMJ L DLVMJ L d Articles of n all corresp Fatima T. H Saul Ewing 515 N. Flag West Palm I ATIMA.HA formation co Fatima Hasa. Nam a check for the Filing Fee Mailin New F Division P.O. B	Name of Articles of Organization and fe n all correspondence concerning Fatima T. Hasan Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LL 515 N. Flagler Drive, Suite 1400 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 FATIMA.HASAN@SAUL.COM E-mail address: (to b formation concerning this matter, Fatima Hasan Name of Person a check for the following amount Filing Fee \$\square\$130.00 Filing:	DLVMJ LLC Name of Limited In all correspondence concerning this matter to feating T. Hasan Na Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LLP Fig. 515 N. Flagler Drive, Suite 1400 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 City/St FATIMA.HASAN@SAUL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for fit formation concerning this matter, please call: Name of Person Area Co. a check for the following amount: Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	DLVMJ LLC Name of Limited Liability Company and Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Fatima T. Hasan Name of Person Saul Ewing Artistein & Lehr LLP Firm/Company 515 N. Flagler Drive, Suite 1400 Address West Palm Beach, FL 33401 City/State and Zip Code Fatima Hasan City/State and Zip Code Fatima Hasan Fatima Hasan Area Code Daytime Telephon a check for the following amount: Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Nonroe Str. Name of Limited Liability Company Area to the following: Name of Person Name of Person New Filing Section The Centre of Tallal P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Str.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DLVMJ LLC, a Florida limited liability company

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5652 Western Way	5652 Western Way	
Lake Worth, FL 33463	Lake Worth, FL 33463	
E III Desirtued Acoust Presistent Office S. D.		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or unother business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name	
515 N. Flagler Drive,	Suite 1400	
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT ac	eceptable)
	F.	33401
West Palm Beach	FL	22.101

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe "MGR" = Manager	r
MGR	Amy Weber
<u> </u>	Amy Weber 5652 Western Way Lake Worth, FL 33463
	Lake Worth, FL 33463
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must of filing.)	the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than flective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Deput LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed artment of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Deput LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed artment of State's records.
LEV: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block drument's effective date on the Dep LEVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	pes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed artment of State's records.

Filing Fees;
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)